
NAME INFORMAL BANK TITLE EMAIL

Batchelor, Marc Marc MainStreet Bank Senior Vice President mbatchelor@mstreetbank.com

Bauder, William Will
The National Capital Bank of 

Washington
SVP-Director of Finance & 

Treasurer wbauder@ncbwash.com

Broyles, Brian Bryan First Community Bank Director of Network Services bbroyles@fcbinc.com

Coleman, Katherine KD First Community Bank Director of Marketing kfcoleman@fcbinc.com

Gardner, John Johnny Carter Bank & Trust
Senior Vice President-Director of 

Loan Operations john.gardner@cbtcares.com

Grimes, Josh Josh FVCbank
Senior VP/Director of Information 

Technology jgrimes@fvcbank.com

Hairfield, Shannon Shannon Community Bankers' Bank SVP, Operations/IT shairfield@cbbonline.com

Holder, Josh Josh SouthState Bank VP-Commercial Banker josh.holder@southstatebank.com

Hoover, Gregory Greg First Bank Strasburg
Senior Vice President, Consumer 

Services ghoover@fbvirginia.com

Hubbard, Matthew Matt American National Bank & Trust
Senior Vice President/Market 

President hubbardm@amnb.com

Jante, Adam Adam First Community Bank
SVP, Regional Manager-

Commercial Banking amjante@fcbinc.com

Johnston, Erin Erin Chesapeake Bank Assistant Division Manager ejohnston@chespay.com

Keene, Kelly Kelly Village Bank VP, Deposit Operations Manager kkeene@villagebank.com

Miller, Alan Alan American National Bank & Trust SVP, Commercial Banking millera@amnb.com

Popp, Shari Shari Old Point National Bank Vice President spopp@oldpoint.com

Schuurman, Dale Dale Blue Ridge Bank
SVP-Managing Director Hampton 

Roads Middle Market Banking dale.schuurman@mybrb.bank

Sumiel, Amanda Amanda Chesapeake Bank
VP Asst Director of Human 

Resources asumiel@chesbank.com

Thacker, Sherry Sherry Old Point National Bank
Executive Vice 

President/Mortgage Director sthacker@oldpoint.com

Vari, Richard Alex MainStreet Bank SVP, Chief Accounting Officer avari@mstreetbank.com

Wall, Trenton Trent American National Bank & Trust
Market President of Winston-

Salem/SVP wallt@amnb.com
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